
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5000 Parts
Traction Unit
Seat & Shroud



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

70 RMXB150GY

108-6878,
17-4980,
20-0930,
27-5170,
62-9040,
66-6681,
66-7510,
92-8976

Milsco Seat XB150 - Grey 1

Detail Description: The Milsco XB150 Seat is a durable bucket-style seat designed with a blow
molded corrosion-resistant plastic frame. The ergonomic vacuum-formed vinyl cushions are
waterproof and ensure operator comfort. Covers will not crack or peel. Central drain hole
prevents water build-up. Accepts operator presence switch. Seat: 18.75in W x 15.5in H. Grey.
Made in U.S.A.<BR>Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will be shipped
ground freight.:

71 R150228

351-63,
51-0780,
51-0780 & 51-0790,
51-0780/51-0790,
51-0790,
66-8530

Adjusters - Seat (Set of 2) 1

72 R445722

30-8980,
32128-2,
32128-20,
32128-20

Nut - Serrated Washer 4

73 R322-2 322-2,
513338P Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 5/8 10

74 R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 6

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5000 Parts
Traction Unit
Seat & Shroud



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

75 R323-9

01-150-0190,
01-150-1540,
01-178-0614,
107229,
20-50-AD,
20-50-AGD,
30-9430,
32105-4,
3224-5,
323-9,
513363,
513364,
5377,
908037P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
1-3/4 2

76 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE
Y/Zinc 4

77 R85-0290 85-0290 Spacer 2

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5000 Parts
Traction Unit
Seat & Shroud



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

78 R3296-39

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 2

79 R2412-133 01-651-0160,
2412-133 Clamp 2

80 R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 2

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5000 Parts
Traction Unit
Seat & Shroud


