



Traction Unit
Seat & Shroud







Traction Unit Seat & Shroud

Item	R&R	onroud OFM		Qty	Order
	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity
70	RMXB150GY	108-6878, 17-4980, 20-0930, 27-5170, 62-9040, 66-6681, 66-7510, 92-8976	Milsco Seat XB150 - Grey	1	
	molded corrosion-resis waterproof and ensure prevents water build-u	tant plastic frame. The ergonor coperator comfort. Covers will to p. Accepts operator presence sv	bucket-style seat designed with a blomic vacuum-formed vinyl cushions and not crack or peel. Central drain hole witch. Seat: 18.75in W x 15.5in H. Gregeight charges, this item will be shipp	re y.	
71	R150228	351-63, 51-0780, 51-0780 & 51-0790, 51-0780/51-0790, 51-0790, 66-8530	Adjusters - Seat (Set of 2)	1	
72	R445722	30-8980, 32128-2, 32128-20, 32128-20	Nut - Serrated Washer	4	
73	R322-2	322-2, 513338P	Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 5/8	10	
74	R3296-29	1-804256, 3290-357, 3296-29,	Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA	6	

915662P





Order

Qty

Traction Unit Seat & Shroud OEM

No	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity
75	R323-9	01-150-0190, 01-150-1540, 01-178-0614, 107229, 20-50-AD, 20-50-AGD, 30-9430, 32105-4, 3224-5, 323-9, 513363, 513364, 5377, 908037P	Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-3/4	2	
76	R453011	01-166-0100, 01-166-0120, 01-166-0270, 01-166-0500, 01-166-0600, 01-166-0620, 132-4593, 2356-3, 237-12, 24-10-AD, 24-11-BD, 24-11-BD, 24-12-BD, 30-9310, 32-8190, 32-8190, 3256-24, 3256-3, 3256-4, 453011, 47-9950, 48-9220, 513458, 7-0052	Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc	4	
77	R85-0290	85-0290	Spacer	2	





Traction Unit Seat & Shroud

Item R&R No Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Reg Ç	Order Quantity
78 R3296-39	32127-25, 32128-36, 3290-357, 3296-17, 3296-22, 3296-39, 915663P, 99-7443	Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon	2	
79 R2412-13 :	01-651-0160, 2412-133	Clamp	2	
80 R3253-4	01-166-0110, 01-166-0510, 23-10-GD, 24-7170, 30-8520, 3253-4, 48-9350, 48-9360, 48-9570, 68-9420, 99-7577		. 2	